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SITE DATA

PROJECT NAME: MAITLAND ESTATES
PROJECT OWNER:  BREL CAPITAL, LLC

SITE AREA:
LOT 3 AREA: 0.537 ACRES
LOT 4 AREA: 5.593 ACRES

TOTAL SITE AREA: 6.13 ACRES

BUILDING HEIGHT:

LOT 3: 53’

LOT 4: 79’

ZONING:

EXISTING ZONING :  DOWNTOWN MAITLAND ZONING DISTRICT

PROPOSED ZONING : MIXED OFFICE COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL

ADJACENT LAND USE AND ZONING INDICATED ON ZONING MAP
ON COVER SHEET:

SEE SITE PLAN REVIEW APPLICATION PACKAGE

L=188.61’
R=382.00"
A=2817°20"

C.D.=186.72'

DENSITY: PROPOSED
RESIDENTIAL: 53.6 DU/AC

NON—RESIDENTIAL FAR:

LoT 3: 0.770
LOT 4: 0.166
TOTAL: 0.219*

* BASED ON TOTAL 6.13 ACRES

/ »
C.B.=SA16°36’25"E /
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BUILDING AREAS:

145764

C.B.
eD.

L=
R=198.00’
A=42'08'38" _
S09°4046"E
142.38

LEVEL DESCRIPTION SQUARE . FLOOR AREA
FOOTAGE (SF) RATIOS
Lot 3
First Floor Commercial 6,000 0.257
Second Floor Commercial 6,000 0.257
Third Floor Commercial 6,000 0.257
Total 18,000 0.770
Lot 4
Street Level Residential 29,246 0.120
Ground Level Residential 56,306 0.231
Ground Level Commercial 40,367 0.166
Level 2 Residential 56,520 0.232
Level 3 Residential 92,528 0.380
Level 4 Residential 92,528 0.380
Level 5 Residential 66,259 0.272
Level 6 Residential 37,183 0.153
Total 470,937 1.933
[ site Total [ 498,937 [ 1.831

NOTE:
1. GROSS SQUARE FOOTAGE

[=74.46"
__R=31B00"— h— —

315
£=12'52'28" \
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SECTION A—A A=59§JBJ.5,/,,
PARKING SPACE CALCULATIONS: SEE SHEET C7.0 C.B.=2A8'40'09°E
_CO=161.19
Commercial 18,000 SF @ 5 Spaces/1000SF 90 —
LOT 4
Residential 300 UNITS © 1.62 Spaces Per Unit 486
Commercial 27,000 S © 5 Spaces/1000SF 135
SITE TOTAL 711
DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PARKING # OF SPACES JYPE OF OCCUPANCY:
REQUIREMENTS REQUIRED
PROJECT WILL CONSIST OF A MIX OF RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL OCCUPANTS.
Residential
1 Bedroom 173 Units 1.5 Spaces/Unit 260 BUILDING SET BACKS:
2 Bedroom 112 Units 1.75 Spaces/Unit 196
SITE IS BORDERED BY SYBELIA PARKWAY ON THE EAST AND NORTH, GEORGE AVENUE
3 Bedroom 15 Unts | 2 Spaces/Unit 30 ON THE SOUTH AND US 17-92 ON THE WEST.
RESIDENTIAL TOTAL 486
THEREFORE, PER PACKWOOD DISTRICT REQUIREMENTS IN DOWNTOWN MAITLAND
Commeroial | 45.000 SF_|5 Spaces/1000SF| 225 REVITALIZATION PLAN, SITE IS PROVIDING A MINIMUM OF 8—FOOT SIDEWALK
TOTAL PARKING SPACES REQUIRED 711 AND 6-FOOT LANDSCAPE STRIP AROUND ENTIRE SITE.
LOT 3: LANDSCAPING AND BUFFERS:
PROPOSED PARKING SPACES AT GRADE 8
SITE IS BORDERED BY SYBELIA PARKWAY ON THE EAST AND NORTH, GEORGE AVENUE ON THE
PROPOSED PARKING SPACES IN GARAGE 82 SOUTH AND US 17-92 ON THE WEST, THEREFORE SITE PLAN FOLLOWS PACKWOOD DISTRICT
TOTAL 90 REQUIREMENTS IN DOWNTOWN MAITLAND REVITALIZATION PLAN.
LOT 4: PER MAITLAND LANDSCAPE CODE SECTION 8-13 AND BUFFER YARD CHARTS A & B, THERE
PROPOSED PARKING SPACES AT GRADE 23 ARE NO BUFFER YARDS REQUIREMENTS FOR THIS PROJECT
PROPOSED PARKING SPACES AT GARAGE 538 PER THE BUFFER YARD CHART, PROPOSED MIXED USE PROJECTS ADJACENT TO COMMERCIAL/
TOTAL 521 OFFICE (100,000+ GSF)/MIXED USES HAVE NO BUFFER YARD REQUIREMENTS
LOT 3 TOTAL 90 DISTANCE TO OTHER STRUCTURES ON SITE:
LOT 4 TOTAL 621
THE OUT PARCEL BUILDING IS LOCATED AT A DISTANCE OF APPROXIMATELY 79° AWAY FROM
TOTAL PARKING SPACES PROPOSED 711 THE MAIN PARCEL BUILDING.  PLEASE REFER TO DIMENSION SHOWN ABOVE.

FDOT INDEX # 304
W/ DETECTABLE WARNING

\ ~\\
\ ) PROPOSED' SIGN / \

—~—.
w
N

37"

37.01°
\

e ——
N83p3’

55
116.58"
== _

N8TG7

PROPOSED CONCRETE

PROPOSED PAVERS

ADA ACCESSIBLE ROUTE

— — e — PROPERTY BOUNDARY

PROPOSED SIGN

OPEN SPACE AND GREEN SPACE CALCULATIONS:

LoT 3
PERVIOUS AREA CALCULATIONS PROPOSED AREA (AC)

PERVIOUS (BUILDING AND PAVEMENT) 0.229 242.5%3

IMPERVIOUS 0.309 (57.5%
TOTAL SITE AREA 0.537 (100%)
LOT 4 PROPOSED AREA (AC)
PERVIOUS AREA CALCULATIONS

PERVIOUS (BUILDING AND PAVEMENT) 1.594 228.5%3

IMPERVIOUS 3.999 (71.5%
TOTAL SITE AREA 5.593 (100%)
TOTAL SITE PROPOSED AREA (AC)
PERVIOUS AREA CALCULATIONS

PERVIOUS (BUILDINGS AND PAVEMENT) 1.819 229.7%3

IMPERVIOUS 4.308 (70.3%
TOTAL SITE AREA 6.13 (100%)

PROPOSED OPEN AND GREEN SPACE:

PERVIOUS AREA 1.819
POND AREA (50% OF POND AREA IS OPEN SPACE) (5.06x0.40x0.5)=1.01**
TOTAL OPEN AND GREEN SPACE 2.829

** — 40% OF MASTER POND IS ASSOCIATED WITH UPTOWN MAITLAND WEST SITE

PERCENTAGE _OPEN AND GREEN SPACE = (2.829/6.13)*100 = 46.15%

PERMEABLE AREA ON-SITE

% PERMEABLE AREA ON SITE (1.819/6.13)*100=29.7%
OFF—SITE CREDIT FROM MASTER POND 15%

TOTAL OPEN AND GREEN SPACE 44.7%

CITY REQUIREMENTS

CITY REQUIREMENTS FOR A MAJOR PLANNED DEVELOPMENT ARE 30% FOR PERMEABLE
COVERAGE AND 25% FOR OPEN SPACE (UPLAND AREA).

STORMWATER MANAGEMENT PLAN:

THE STORMWATER MANAGEMENT PLAN SYSTEM SHALL BE DESIGNED AND CONSTRUCTED
TO COMPLY WITH REGULATIONS OF THE ST. JOHNS RIVER WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICT
(SJRWMD) AND WITH THE STORMWATER MANAGEMENT SYSTEM WILL BE DESIGNED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE CITY OF MAITLAND’S LAND DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS FOR A
25-YEAR, 24-HOUR STORM EVENT TO DISCHARGE TO THE PROPOSED DETENTION AREA
ON-SITE. SEE CALCULATIONS IN PLANNED DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION PACKAGE.

JRAFFIC CRITERIA:
SEE PREVIOUSLY APPROVED TRAFFIC STUDY.
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